Auto Chack™ has searched 19 databases to prepare the following report

VIN Description Report date
10UUAE6204AB01863 2004 Acura TL 3.2TL., V6, 3.20L 2021-02-02
Accident f Incldant Claims MES Thers are no insurance claims raported against this vehlole

Branded M Vshicle has not been branded by an insurancs company

Out of Pravinee N This vebicle has haen registerad in Ontaifo enly

UsSA N This vehicle has not been imgorted frora the USA,

Reporied Siolen N This vehicle is not currently reported as stolen

CAMVAP MO Manufacturer Buyback

Emission Test Pass MO Pass Avallabla

Accident / incident Claims History
Auto Gheck™ Ras searched for the following insurance claims records: Calilsion * Damage to vehicle possible total loss * Other damage to vehicle * Theft of vehicle * Fire *
Vandalism * Hall * Windstorm * Glass / windshield damage * Theft of contents and Cther Claims

No Insurance claims have been reported on this vehicle

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

All Provinces and Territories In Canada have been searched

Province Status
Ontario Regisiered
US Imiport

Auto Check™ has searched the Registrar of Imported Motor Vehicles database

This vehicle has not been imported from the USA
Canadian Police Information Cenidre
The RCMP database of stolen vehicles

This vehiciz is not currently reported as STOLEN

Canadian Motor Vehicle Arbitration Plan
The CAMVAP databasa of Vehictes boughl baek by the Manufacturer

There are no matches for the VIN you entered in the CAMVAP Buyback database.

Used Car Dealers Association of Ontario { Phone 1,800.268.2588 or 416.231.2600
tnformalicn cantalned in (hls report Is intendad for reference purposas anly, UGDA assumes no llabitity for errors and ommissions In the dala sade evailable through Auto Check™.




